Leelanau County Road Commission Paving bids: Open and Read June 13, 2019

Project No. 1 - CR-677

			Elmer's	Rie	eth-Riley		<u>Molon</u>
<u>ltem:</u>	Quantity	Unit Price	<u>Amount</u>	Unit Price	<u>Amount</u>	Unit Price	<u>Amount</u>
Levelling (CALC)	3,000 tons	\$ 57.50	\$172,500.00	\$ 65.45	\$196,350.00	\$ 63.46	\$190,380.00
Top (CATC)	3,000 tons	\$ 57.50	\$172,500.00	\$ 66.50	\$199,500.00	\$ 63.46	\$190,380.00
Approach (CATC)	125 tons	\$ 57.50	\$7,187.50	\$ 66.50	\$8,312.50	\$ 63.46	\$7,932.50
	Project Total:		\$352,187.50		\$404,162.50		\$388,692.50

Project No. 2 - Port Oneida Road

			Elmer's Rie		eth-Riley		<u>Molon</u>
<u>Item</u>	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount	<u>Unit Price</u>	<u>Amount</u>	<u>Unit Price</u>	Amount
Wedging (CATC)	1,600 tons	\$ 61.30	\$98,080.00	\$ 87.00	\$139,200.00	\$ 71.21	\$113,936.00
Approach (CATC)	50 tons	\$ 61.30	\$3,065.00	\$ 87.00	\$4,350.00	\$ 71.21	\$3,560.50
	Project Total:		\$101,145.00		\$143,550.00		\$117,496.50

Project No. 3 - Cheney Road

		<u>Elmer's</u>		Rieth-Riley		<u>Molon</u>	
	Quantity	Unit Price	<u>Amount</u>	Unit Price	<u>Amount</u>	Unit Price	<u>Amount</u>
Top Course (CATC)	2,500 tons	\$ 59.90	\$149,750.00	\$ 75.00	\$187,500.00	\$ 70.36	\$175,900.00

Project No. 4 - CR 620

Wedging (CATC)	Quantity 1,800 tons	Unit Price \$ 61.75	Elmer's Amount \$111,150.00	Rief Unit Price \$ 73.00	th-Riley Amount \$131,400.00	Unit Price \$ 68.88	Molon Amount \$123,984.00
			Project No. 5 - Co	ummings Str	<u>eet</u>		
	Quantity	Unit Price	Elmer's Amount	<u>Riet</u> Unit Price	<u>th-Riley</u> <u>Amount</u>	<u>Unit Price</u>	Molon Amount
Top Course (CATC)	365 tons	\$ 70.50	\$25,732.50	\$ 107.00	\$39,055.00	\$ 95.21	\$34,749.99

Project No. 6 - Otto, Erdt, Kohler, Pineview and Richter Roads

			Elmer's	Rieth-Riley		<u>Molon</u>	
	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	<u>Amount</u>
Wedging (CATC)	4,410 tons	\$ 63.25	\$278,932.50	\$ 71.00	\$313,110.00	\$ 65.87	\$290,486.70

Project No. 7 - CR-629 Shoulders

			Elmer's	Rieth-Riley		<u>Molon</u>	
<u>Item:</u>	Quantity	Unit Price	<u>Amount</u>	Unit Price	<u>Amount</u>	<u>Unit Price</u>	Amount
Levelling (CALC)	900 tons	\$ 68.75	\$61,875.00	\$ 83.00	\$74,700.00	\$ 71.10	\$63,990.00
Top Course (CATC)	900 tons	\$ 68.75	\$61,875.00	\$ 85.00	\$76,500.00	\$ 71.10	\$63,990.00
Project Total:			\$123,750.00		\$151,200.00		\$127,980.00

Grand total all: \$1,142,647.50 \$1,369,977.50 \$1,259,289.69